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MINIMES MIXTES
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MINIMES MIXTES
MINIMES MIXTES
MINIMES MIXTES
MINIMES MIXTES
MINIMES MIXTES
MINIMES MIXTES
MINIMES MIXTES
MINIMES MIXTES
MINIMES MIXTES

LYCEES MIXTES
LYCEES MIXTES
LYCEES MIXTES
LYCEES MIXTES
LYCEES MIXTES
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LYCEES MIXTES

LYCEES PRO
LYCEES PRO
LYCEES PRO
LYCEES PRO
LYCEES PRO
LYCEES PRO
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SPORT PARTAGE COLLEGES
SPORT PARTAGE COLLEGES
SPORT PARTAGE COLLEGES

SPORT PARTAGE LYCEES
SPORT PARTAGE LYCEES
SPORT PARTAGE LYCEES

EQUIPES QUALIFIEES
AU CHAMPIONNAT D'ACADEMIE
DE CROSS-COUNTRY
MERCREDI 12 DECEMBRE 2018
a St-Cyr (86)

ETABLISSEMENT

CLG LA PROVIDENCE

CLG F BLOCH SERAZIN
CLG FERDINAND CLOVIS PIN
CLG GEORGE SAND

CLG LOUISE MICHEL

CLG TH RENAUDOT

CLG RONSARD

CLG LA CHAUME LA SALLE
CLG FRANCOIS RABELAIS
CLG JOLIOT CURIE

CLG JEAN MOULIN

CLG CAMILLE CLAUDEL

CLG F BLOCH SERAZIN
CLG TH RENAUDOT Eq1l

CLG LA CHAUME LA SALLE Eq1

CLG FRANCOIS RABELAIS
CLG GERARD PHILIPE

CLG ST-EXUPERY

CLG GEORGE SAND

CLG M. BEDEL

CLG LOUISE MICHEL

CLG FERDINAND CLOVIS PIN
CLG TH RENAUDOT Eq2

CLG LA CHAUME LA SALLE Eqg2

LYC CAMILLE GUERIN

LYC BOIS D'AMOUR

LYC CAMILLE GUERIN

LYC JEAN MOULIN

LYC VICTOR HUGO

LYC ISAAC DE L'ETOILE
LYC ALIENOR D'AQUITAINE
LPO NELSON MANDELA

VILLE

POITIERS
POITIERS
POITIERS
CHATELLERAULT
LUSSAC LES CHATEAUX
SAINT BENOIT
POITIERS
VOUILLE
POITIERS
VIVONNE
POITIERS
CIVRAY

POITIERS

SAINT BENOIT

VOUILLE

POITIERS

CHAUVIGNY
JAUNAY-MARIGNY
CHATELLERAULT
St-GERVAIS LES 3 CLOCHES
LUSSAC LES CHATEAUX
POITIERS

SAINT BENOIT

VOUILLE

POITIERS
POITIERS
POITIERS
MONTMORILLON
POITIERS
POITIERS
POITIERS
POITIERS

LPA JEAN MARIE BOULOUX Eq1 MONTMORILLON

LP DOLMEN
LA DANIELLE MATHIRON

POITIERS
THURE

LPA JEAN MARIE BOULOUX Eq2 MONTMORILLON

LP REAUMUR
LA DANIELLE MATHIRON
LP LES TERRES ROUGES

CLG CAMILLE CLAUDEL 1
EREA ANNE FRANK Eql
EREA ANNE FRANK Eqg2

EREA ANNE FRANK Eq 1
EREA ANNE FRANK Eq 2
LYC NELSON MANDELA

POITIERS
THURE
CIVRAY

CIVRAY
MIGNALOUX BEAUVOIR
MIGNALOUX BEAUVOIR

MIGNALOUX BEAUVOIR
MIGNALOUX BEAUVOIR
POITIERS

POINTS
17.515
21.33
23.454
28.911
40.307
40.455
40.5
45.874
53.276
55.956
61.652
62.943

27.234
32.535
37.798
37.904
45.844
48.036
50.24
54.867
57.815
58.377
72.981
75.057

19.89
43.882
52.949

63.24
98.551

117.634
122.278
123.556

137.676
185.067
189.669
310.969
314.886
407.174
438.309



